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Greeters Divine Liturgy

Evening Morning Readers

Sat Nov 2 Sun Nov 3 Nov 3 -Dale F
Valerie L Valerie L

Nov 10 - Linda K
Nov 17 - Nate C

Sat Nov 9 Sun Nov 10

Viorica R Sarah H

Nov 21 - Erik W
Sat Nov 16  Sun Nov 17

Valerie L Susan M Nov 22 - George R

Mon Nov 20 Tues Nov 21 Nov 24 - Rdr John K
Valerie L Viorica R Questions?
Fri Nov 22 Contact Bill Moision

Joe T

Sat Nov 23 Sun Nov 24
Joe T Marina S

Sat Nov 30
Iryna T

Electronic Sign

Carmen B

Candle Stand

Altar Servers

Evening Morning
Nov 2 Sbdn Ken Nov 3 Sbdn Ken, Ed L, Leo K
Nov 9 Sbdn Ken, Mike W Nov 10 Sbdn Ken, Ed L, Mike W, Michael G

Andrew C, Oliver C, Nicholas G

Nov 16 Sbdn Ken, Mike W Nov 17 Sbdn Ken, Ed L, Mike W, Joel B
Leo K, Matthew S

Nov 20 Sbdn Ken, Mike W, Ed L Nov 21 Sbdn Ken, Mike W
Nov 22 George R

Nov 23 Sbdn Ken, Mike W Nov 24 Sbdn Ken, Ed L, Mike W, Michael G
Andrew C, Oliver C, Nicholas G

Nov 30 Sbdn Ken, Mike W

Handmaidens
11/3 - 1 Rebekah 2 Anna 3 Sava 4 Katherine11/17 -1 Anna 2 Rebekah 3 Layla 4 Peyton

11/10 - 1 Maggie 2 Alina 3 Peyton 4 Sava 11/24 - 1 Alina 2 Maggie 3 Sophia 4 Katherine

Nov 3 -ArtS Nov 17 - George M Questions? Contact Desiree G or Sally M
Nov 10 - Dmitriy P Nov 24 - Gene F
Questions? Contact Gene Francello Prosphora
Counters Scrip Nov 3 - Pdn George Nov 21 - George R

Nov 3 -Joe T, Elena S Nov 3 - Gene F Nov 10 - Pdn George Nov 22 - George R

Nov 10 - Mike W, Ken T Nov 10 - Carmen B Nov 17 -Pdn George Nov 24 - Pdn George
Nov 17 - Dmitriy P, Margie H Nov 17 - Valerie L Nov 20 (litya) - George R

Nov 24 - Terry M, Ed L Nov 24 -Erik W Questions? Contact Fr Michael

Training: Marina S Questions? Contact Carmen B

Koliva/Kutya

Sun Nov 24 - Natalya E

Commemoration Loaves
Nov 3 - Tanya F Nov 17 - Pat S

Nov 10 - Ken T Nov 24 - Mike W




